
Safo On Sit6 Products
Ground Floor H. N o. 7 -2-1 OA7 12,

Suraj Nivas, Near Hindu Public School
Sanathnagar, Hyderabad
Telangana
GSTIN/UlN: 36BBDPJ7655M1 23
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
E-Mail : safeonsiteproducts@gmail.com

lnvoice No

sosP/1r23-24
Dated

15-Jul-23

(oRlGtNAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Mode/Terms of Payment

NEFT / RTGS

Dated

30-Jun-22
Delivery NoatDale

Destination

Chrrlapally

ate per Disc. % unt

TAX INVOICEg

Safoty Shoo ( 6402 )
Mele
7 - 20 PeirsV'
I - 20 Pairc.z/
g - 20 Pairc ,,/

Satety Sho€ ( 6403 )
Fen?,le

Reference No & Dale Other References

Buyer (Bill to)

Summit Sales LLP
54-1.8713&4. llnd Floor Soham Mansion M.G.Road
Secunderaba, Telangana - 500003
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C127
State Name : Telangana, Code :36
Place of Supply : Telangana

SI
rh.

Buye/s Order No

20230529050
Dispatch Doc No

Dispatched through

Auto
Terms of Delivery

60 Pair 460.00

660.00

200 Nos 68

27,600.00

13,600.00

67,600.00

3,240.O0
3,240.00

340.00
3r1{,.OO

t 74,760.00
E. & O,E

Total
Tax Amounl

20 Pairc /

cct I ved By

LZ 9
S UT,'I\,1 I1'SALE

QuHSN/SAC a

___l

2

6402

6207

Pair

aitP

Nos

26,400.00

6
7

Jac
PaiB .,/

ket
20

00

N RI)

Sign

CGST
Amount

27 00
26,400.00

600.00
3,580.00

undrod Slxty Only
Company,s Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC

6
6

2.@
2.@

ok

%
%

il

St
Amou nt Chargeable words)

INR Scvcnty Four Thousand Seven Hundrcd Sixty Only
H

sGST/UTGST

6a/o

6%
2.500k

Amouni
3,312.00
3,168.00

680.00
3,580.06

6402
6403
6207

60/o

6Vo
2.50%

1.656.00
1.584.00

340.00

1,656.00
1.584.00

340.00Tot l
Tax Arnount (in words) INR Sovon Thousand Ons H

Declaration
We decEre lhat this

BANK
A/c No. 60200083022982
Branch & IFS Code: Paredisc Circle &H

invoice shows the
that all particulars

actual price ofthe
are true and correct.

Delivery Note

on oods

0n$a, d
2 DI

Dr

6 ,600.00

Taxable
Value Rate

described and

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

lor Safe

7 Jeo.00

V

Outpua CGST @ 6%
Output SGST @ 6%

Output CGST @ 2.5%
Output SGST @ 2.5%

fo. | 4opakv

I

J

i

Rate


